434 SENSICK CATALOGUE
DS 60: The solution for
large scanning distances
TThe prevention of collisions for
cranes and vehicles or checking
whether storage bays in ware-
housing systems are occupied
are typical examples of applica-

Scanning distance
Type Part no.
Order information
DS 60-P21111
DS 60-P21311
DS 60-P41111
DS 60-P41311
DS 60-N21111
DS 60-N21311
DS 60-N41111
DS 60-N41311

Scanning distance
Type Part no.
Order information
DS 60-P31111
DS 60-P31311
DS 60-P51111
DS 60-P51311
DS 60-N31111
DS 60-N31311
DS 60-N51111
DS 60-N51311